AGRICULTURAL LIGHTING
MODEL: EDNH
APPLICATION
EDEN-H Series is designed specifically for Greenhouse cultivation. It can be used as a low-cost
supplementary light option or Flower only spectrum option. Multiple wattages from 100W to 500W available
with efficacy of >2.7 µmol/J
FEATURES
•Optimized for outdoor greenhouse growing as supplemental

PRO-S: Higher efficacy, Lower price
PRO-E: Pro version with Highest performance
ORDERING INFORMATION
AGRICULTURAL LIGHTING
MODEL: EDNH
100 W Efficacy PPF
EDNH-FS260-100W-MID-S-UH-01 2.6 260
EDNH-FS210-100W-ECO-C-UH-01 2.1 210
EDNH-FS260-100W-PRO-S-UH-01 2.6 260
EDNH-FS260-100W-PRO-E-UH-01 2.6 260
150 W Efficacy PPF
EDNH-FS210-150W-ECO-C-UH-01 2.1 315
EDNH-FS260-150W-MID-S-UH-01 2.6 390
EDNH-FS260-150W-PRO-S-UH-01 2.6 390
EDNH-FS260-150W-PRO-E-UH-01 2.6 390
500 W Efficacy PPF
EDNH-FS210-500W-ECO-C-UH-01 2.1 1050
EDNH-FS260-500W-MID-S-UH-01 2.6 1300
EDNH-FS260-500W-PRO-S-UH-01 2.6 1300
EDNH-FS260-500W-PRO-E-UH-01 2.6 1300
200 W Efficacy PPF
EDNH-FS210-200W-ECO-C-UH-01 2.1 420
EDNH-FS260-200W-MID-S-UH-01 2.6 520
EDNH-FS260-200W-PRO-S-UH-01 2.6 520
EDNH-FS260-200W-PRO-E-UH-01 2.6 520
200 W Efficacy PPF
EDNH-FS210-300W-ECO-C-UH-01 2.1 630
EDNH-FS260-300W-MID-S-UH-01 2.6 780
EDNH-FS260-300W-PRO-S-UH-01 2.6 780
EDNH-FS260-300W-PRO-E-UH-01 2.6 780